Hessischer Schutzenverband e. V.

Landesmeisterschaft 2015

Bogen Halle

vom 24.und 25.01.2015 in Kaufungen

6.20.20 - Recurve Schiler A

1. SV BG Hanau
Grothus, Mara
Fulda, Julian
Stach, Keara

2. SV Hettenhausen
Magerhans, Nils
Jahn, Bernadette
Lamp, Maximilian

3. SPS Niederwetz
Jung, Konstantin
Emler, Jacqueline
Engel, Mary

4. SV Boddiger
Re%/er, Henning
Schmidt, Kira Cheyenne
Prekop, Finn

6.20.22 - Recurve Schuler B

1. SV Nieder-Florstadt
Preuf3ner, Andre
Steinmacher, Timon
Herold, Miriam

532
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468
462
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460
428
428
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392
277

555
395
376
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1326
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6.20.24 - Recurve Schiler C m/w

1. SG Tell Dietzenbach
L6hr, Lisiane
van Santen, Joris
Netz, Tobias

6.20.30 - Recurve Jugend

1. SV Diana Ober Roden
Hesselbach, Philipp
Gotta, Tom
Augenreich, Julian

2. SV Arolsen
Hantsch, Nina
Jacob, Marie-Sophie
Ottmar, Hannah

3. SV Diana Ober Roden
Matteo, Tassilo
Ozalp, Elise
Engel, Carolin

4. SG Tell Dietzenbach
Schubert, Nikola
Salopek, Lea Marina
Kahler, Dominique

5. BC Oberauroff
Scheerer, Lars
Kieslich, Lukas
Horneffer, Henriette

6.20.40 - Recurve Junioren

1. SV Diana Ober Roden
Gotta, Nik
Bds, Wilhelm
Lohr, Philipp

2. SV Kaufungen
Weinmeister, Vanessa
Miksch, Hanna
Heinz, Niklas

278
246
234

535
532
525

507
506
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463
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505
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526
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1592
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1290

1212

1596
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6.20.50 - Recurve Herren-Alt

1.

BC Pfeil Treysa
Huber, Oliver
Heimbeck, Jan
Topperwein, Uwe

SV Herbornseelbach
Wissenbach, Michael
Schmidt-Peter, Stephan
Zaluskowski, Wolfgang

SV Rockenberg
Scherer, Andreas
Koéhler, Thomas
Dietz, Ottmar

SG Dreieichenhain
Och, Norbert
Frisch, Thomas
Kuch, Eric

SV Bad Wildungen
Nikolaiczek, Achim
Mlitzko, Robert
Denner, Nils

PSG GroR-Gerau
Ruhl, Reinhold
Osterod, Wolfgang
Weicker, Klaus

555
541
497

564
529
482

524
503
503

524
488
485
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489
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496
458
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